AUGUST CAMPAIGN TRADE TOOLKIT

Half-price drinks on almost all 2023 cruises
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N Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

THE CRUISES

Cruise ID & ship

Departuredate & port

ltinerary

Prices from

T2322 Bolette

L2320 Balmoral

S2316 Borealis

T2323 Bolette

L2321 Balmoral

S2317 Borealis

T2324 Bolette

13-Aug-2023 Southampton

16-Aug-2023 Rosyth

18-Aug-2023 Liverpool

25-Aug-2023 Southampton

26-Aug-2023 Newcastle

26-Aug-2023 Liverpool

30-Aug-2023 Southampton

Wonders & Wildlife of the
Azores & Madeira

Discovering Scandinavia's
Viking Heritage

Scenic Summertime
Norwegian Fords

Bank Holiday Break to Spain

Norwegian Fords Bank
Holiday Escape

Bank Holiday Escape to Scenic
Scotland

Norway's Mountains & Scenic
Hords
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£1,599pp

£999pp*

£999pp*

£749pp

£899pp

£899pp

£1,099pp

* Saver fare



N Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

THE CRUISES

Cruise ID & ship

Departure date & port

ltinerary

Prices from
per person

L2322A Balmoral

S2318 Borealis

T2325 Bolette

S2319 Borealis

L2322AR Balmoral

L2322B Balmoral

S2320 Borealis

T2326 Bolette

31-Aug-2023 Newcastle

31-Aug-2023 Liverpool

7-Sep-2023 Southampton

9-Sep-2023 Liverpool

11-Sep-2023 Newcastle

13-Sep-2023 Southampton

17-Sep-2023 Liverpool

18-Sep-2023 Southampton

Scenic Waterways &
Archipelagos of Sweden

Natural Wonders of Iceland

Scenic British Isles

Classic Scenic Norwegian
Hords

Two Night Mini-Cruise to
Southampton

Whales, Waterfalls & Geysers
of Iceland

Discovering the Scenic Amalfi
Coast

Scenic Exploration of the
Adriatic & Dalmatian Coast

11

11

13

16

26

£999pp*

£999pp*

£1,899pp

£1,099pp

£149pp*

£999pp*

£2,999pp

£2,599pp*

* Saver fare



N Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

THE CRUISES

Cruise ID & ship

Departure date & port

ltinerary

Prices from
per person

L2323 Balmoral

2321 Borealis

S2321BR. Borealis

12327 Bolette

S2322 Borealis

T2328 Bolette

L2324 Balmoral

S2323 Borealis

T2329 Bolette

26-Sep-2023 Southampton

3-Oct-2023 Liverpool

3-Oct-2023 Liverpool

14-Oct-2023 Southampton

22-Oct-2023 Liverpool

29-Oct-2023 Southampton

30-Oct-2023 Southampton

1-Nov-2023 Liverpool

13-Nov-2023 Southampton

American Waterways &
Canada in the Fall

Canada in the Fall

Canada in the Fall Liverpool to

Belfast Cruise

Volcanic Islands of the
Canaries, Azores & Madeira

Touring Southern Spain,
Portugal & Gibraltar

Spain & Portugal with the
Heet in Funchal

The Canary Islands with the
Heet in Funchal

The Azores with the Heet in
Funchal

Discover Northern Spain

34

19

18

15

10

15

15

14

£3,399pp*

£1,799pp*

£1,699pp*

£1,499pp*

£1,699pp
Based on Ocean View

£1,399pp*

£1,299pp*

£1,399pp*

£749pp
Based on Ocean View

* Saver fare



N Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

THE CRUISES

Prices from
per person

Cruise ID & ship Departure date & port ltinerary

Discovering the Ancient

L2325 Balmoral 14-Nov-2023 Southampton Mediterranean 16 £1,499pp
2324 Borealis 15-Nov-2023 Liverpool Classic Caribbean Islands 29 £2,999pp*
T0331 Bolette 19-Nov-2023 Southampton Cultural Landmgrks of Egypt & 33 23,99'9pp
(return Seychelles) India inc. flight
L2326 Balmoral 30-Nov-2023 Southampton Winter Warmth in the Canaries 13 £1,199pp*
L2327 Balmoral 13-Dec-2023 Southampton European Christmas Markets 8 £899%pp*
S2325 Borealis 14-Dec-2023 Liverpool Classic Christmas Markets 8 £749pp*

In Search of the Northern
L2328 Balmoral 21-Dec-2023 Southampton Lights At Christmas 14 £2,199pp

0326 Borealis 22-Dec-2023 Liverpool ST g'neabriri'ons e 14 £2299pp

* Saver fare



/NZ Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines

OFFER TERMS & CONDITIONS

These Terms and Conditions are in addition to Fred. Olsen Cruise Lines’ (FOCL) standard Terms and Conditions which
are available online and on request. Both must be read before booking. All offers may be withdrawn or amended at any
time without prior notice, cannot be combined, are subject to availability and cannot be applied retrospectively. Cruise
descriptions include optional, chargeable experiences that may be enjoyed independently and/or with optional Fred.
Olsen Shore Tours. Shore Tours are subject to availability and service operation. Some ports may be at anchor,
intermediate days are at sea.

August offer: Includes special offers on selected cruises of two to 34 nights in duration, departing between August &
December 2023, and are applicable on new bookings made from 01/08/23 to 31/08/23; some special offers will be
based on Saver Fares. Cruises which are on a Saver Fare are marked with an asterisk* on the product pages. 50% off
drinks package and special offers are subject to availability and are capacity controlled. Cruises S2315, T2321, L2318,
L2319 & L232020R are excluded from the August promotion. Not combinable with any other offers unless otherwise

stated. Bookings made via Tour Operators are excluded from all promotional offers.

Half-price drinks: Package will be charged at 50% of the standard charge of £24.99 per person per night or £35 per
person per night on cruises of five nights or less. The half-price drinks package offer is only applicable if pre-booked
before cruise, for new bookings made within the booking period of 01/08/23 to 31/08/23 on selected 2023 departures.
The drinks package comprises of selected house beers, wines, spirits and soft drinks

*Saver Fare Terms and Conditions apply.
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/N< Fred.Olsen Cruise Lines
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PROMISE TO OLSEN WAY
OUR GUESTS PROMISE

OUR PROMISE TO YOU

We know that trying a new cruise line can sometimes feel a little risky, especially if
you have enjoyed sailing with others. We are so confident you will enjoy the way we
cruise, that we make you a promise. If after a couple of days on board you find that it
is not right for you, we will fly you home at our expense from the next available port

and your cruise fare will be refunded in full.

Terms & conditions: The Olsen Way Promise excludes Party Nights and cruises for 4 or less nights. The promise only applies to bookings made for departures more than 12 weeks ahead. The
Olsen Way Promise only applies to Passengers who have contracted with FOCL and excludes cruises on vessels operated by FOCL but booked through third Party operators. Should you wish to
invoke the Olsen Way Promise, you will need to inform Guest Relations within 48 hours of the Vessel's departure from the original port of embarkation at the latest. FOCL will arrange and pay for
a flight and/or transport back to the UK. FOCL will refund the cruise cost only but will not refund other costs.
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