

Cruise ID & ship	Departure date & port	Itinerary	Nights	Prices from
T2322 Bolette	13-Aug-2023 Southampton	Wonders & Wildlife of the Azores & Madeira	12	£1,599pp
L2320 Balmoral	16-Aug-2023 Rosyth	Discovering Scandinavia's Viking Heritage	9	£999pp*
S2316 Borealis	18-Aug-2023 Liverpool	Scenic Summertime Norwegian Fjords	8	£999pp*
T2323 Bolette	25-Aug-2023 Southampton	Bank Holiday Break to Spain	5	£749pp
L2321 Balmoral	26-Aug-2023 Newcastle	Norwegian Fjords Bank Holiday Escape	5	£899pp
S2317 Borealis	26-Aug-2023 Liverpool	Bank Holiday Escape to Scenic Scotland	5	£899pp
T2324 Bolette	30-Aug-2023 Southampton	Norway's Mountains & Scenic Fjords	8	£1,099pp

Cruise ID & ship	Departure date & port	Itinerary	Nights	Prices from per person
L2322A Balmoral	31-Aug-2023 Newcastle	Scenic Waterways & Archipelagos of Sweden	11	£999pp*
S2318 Borealis	31-Aug-2023 Liverpool	Natural Wonders of Iceland	9	£999pp*
T2325 Bolette	7-Sep-2023 Southampton	Scenic British Isles	11	£1,899pp
S2319 Borealis	9-Sep-2023 Liverpool	Classic Scenic Norwegian Fjords	8	£1,099pp
L2322AR <i>Balmoral</i>	11-Sep-2023 Newcastle	Two Night Mini-Cruise to Southampton	2	£149pp*
L2322B Balmoral	13-Sep-2023 Southampton	Whales, Waterfalls & Geysers of Iceland	13	£999pp*
S2320 Borealis	17-Sep-2023 Liverpool	Discovering the Scenic Amalfi Coast	16	£2,999pp
T2326 Bolette	18-Sep-2023 Southampton	Scenic Exploration of the Adriatic & Dalmatian Coast	26	£2,599pp*

* Saver fare

Cruise ID & ship	Departure date & port	Itinerary	Nights	Prices from per person
L2323 Balmoral	26-Sep-2023 Southampton	American Waterways & Canada in the Fall	34	£3,399pp*
S2321 Borealis	3-Oct-2023 Liverpool	Canada in the Fall	19	£1,799pp*
S2321BEL Borealis	3-Oct-2023 Liverpool	Canada in the Fall Liverpool to Belfast Cruise	18	£1,699pp*
T2327 Bolette	14-Oct-2023 Southampton	Volcanic Islands of the Canaries, Azores & Madeira	15	£1,499pp*
S2322 Borealis	22-Oct-2023 Liverpool	Touring Southern Spain, Portugal & Gibraltar	10	£1,699pp Based on Ocean View
T2328 Bolette	29-Oct-2023 Southampton	Spain & Portugal with the Reet in Funchal	15	£1,399pp*
L2324 Balmoral	30-Oct-2023 Southampton	The Canary Islands with the Reet in Funchal	15	£1,299pp*
S2323 Borealis	1-Nov-2023 Liverpool	The Azores with the Fleet in Funchal	14	£1,399pp*
T2329 Bolette	13-Nov-2023 Southampton	Discover Northern Spain	6	£749pp Based on Ocean View

Cruise ID & ship	Departure date & port	Itinerary	Nights	Prices from per person
L2325 Balmoral	14-Nov-2023 Southampton	Discovering the Ancient Mediterranean	16	£1,499pp*
S2324 Borealis	15-Nov-2023 Liverpool	Classic Caribbean Islands	29	£2,999pp*
T2331 <i>Bolette</i>	19-Nov-2023 Southampton (return Seychelles)	Cultural Landmarks of Egypt & India	33	£3,999pp inc. flight
L2326 Balmoral	30-Nov-2023 Southampton	Winter Warmth in the Canaries	13	£1,199pp*
L2327 Balmoral	13-Dec-2023 Southampton	European Christmas Markets	8	£899pp*
S2325 Borealis	14-Dec-2023 Liverpool	Classic Christmas Markets	8	£749pp*
L2328 Balmoral	21-Dec-2023 Southampton	In Search of the Northern Lights At Christmas	14	£2,199pp
S2326 Borealis	22-Dec-2023 Liverpool	Christmas Celebrations in the Canaries	14	£2,299pp

OFFER TERMS & CONDITIONS

These Terms and Conditions are in addition to Fred. Olsen Cruise Lines' (FOCL) standard Terms and Conditions which are available online and on request. Both must be read before booking. All offers may be withdrawn or amended at any time without prior notice, cannot be combined, are subject to availability and cannot be applied retrospectively. Cruise descriptions include optional, chargeable experiences that may be enjoyed independently and/or with optional Fred. Olsen Shore Tours. Shore Tours are subject to availability and service operation. Some ports may be at anchor, intermediate days are at sea.

August offer: Includes special offers on selected cruises of two to 34 nights in duration, departing between August & December 2023, and are applicable on new bookings made from 01/08/23 to 31/08/23; some special offers will be based on Saver Fares. Cruises which are on a Saver Fare are marked with an asterisk* on the product pages. 50% off drinks package and special offers are subject to availability and are capacity controlled. Cruises S2315, T2321, L2318, L2319 & L232020R are excluded from the August promotion. Not combinable with any other offers unless otherwise stated. Bookings made via Tour Operators are excluded from all promotional offers.

Half-price drinks: Package will be charged at 50% of the standard charge of £24.99 per person per night or £35 per person per night on cruises of five nights or less. The half-price drinks package offer is only applicable if pre-booked before cruise, for new bookings made within the booking period of 01/08/23 to 31/08/23 on selected 2023 departures.

The drinks package comprises of selected house beers, wines, spirits and soft drinks

*Saver Fare Terms and Conditions apply.



OUR PROMISE TO OUR GUESTS



OUR PROMISE TO YOU

We know that trying a new cruise line can sometimes feel a little risky, especially if you have enjoyed sailing with others. We are so confident you will enjoy the way we cruise, that we make you a promise. If after a couple of days on board you find that it is not right for you, we will fly you home at our expense from the next available port and your cruise fare will be refunded in full.

Terms & conditions: The Olsen Way Promise excludes Party Nights and cruises for 4 or less nights. The promise only applies to bookings made for departures more than 12 weeks ahead. The Olsen Way Promise only applies to Passengers who have contracted with FOCL and excludes cruises on vessels operated by FOCL but booked through third Party operators. Should you wish to invoke the Olsen Way Promise, you will need to inform Guest Relations within 48 hours of the Vessel's departure from the original port of embarkation at the latest. FOCL will arrange and pay for a flight and/or transport back to the UK. FOCL will refund the cruise cost only but will not refund other costs.